
 

Allergens Menu 
If you have any allergy or food intolerance, please inform us when making the reservation so we can take 
cautions and prepare your meal beforehand to guarantee the no presence of the allergen. 
 

Peanut  is or can be present in any of our dishes and desserts. It is our main ingredient and it can be 
present in traces or particles in most of our dishes. If you have an allergy or intolerance to peanut, please 
inform us immediately when making the reservation. We cannot guarantee the no presence of peanut or 
traces of peanut in any of our dishes. 
 

  
We can make Gluten Free dishes if you inform us beforehand when making the reservation. 

 

Starters 

Chicken Satay 
Garlic, onion, coconut, peanut, nuts, 
sesame, corn, chili, coriander, mustard, 
ginger, celery. 

 

Thai Empanadillas Wheat, gluten, sulphite, dairy, garlic, egg, 
onion, coriander. 

 

Panko Prawns Shellfish, gluten, egg, soy, sesame, 
mushrooms, chili, rice vinegar. 

 

Spring Rolls 
Mushrooms, soy, cornstarch, gluten, 
pepper, coconut, lactose, celery, garlic, 
mustard, egg. 

 

Choaphaya Peanut, onion, coconut, lime, tamarind. 

 
 

 

 



Thai Croquets Lactose, egg, gluten, curry paste, chili, 
garlic. 

 

Prawn Cocktail Fish, pineapple, crustaceous, egg, milk, 
gluten, paprika. 

 
 

Mains 

Spicy Salads Chili, fish, onion, shellfish, garlic, soy, 
coriander, tomato, peanut. 

 

Pad Thai Paprika, egg, peanut, bean sprouts, fish, 
sulphites (vinegar). 

 

 
    Curries 

Coconut, curry paste, chili, garlic, peppers, 
tomato. 

 

Tom Yum Fried 
Rice 

Mushrooms, chili, tomato, fish, garlic, soy, 
coriander, shellfish. 

 

Drunken Noodles Wheat, soy, peppers, onion, garlic, 
molluscs, fish. 

 

Chicken / Tofu 
Rama 

Coconut, peanuts, gluten, curry paste, 
garlic, onion, coriander, chili, turmeric. 

 

Classic Ka Prow Gluten, peppers, garlic, soy, fish, molluscs. 

 



Beef Pad Gra Prow Peppers, soy, gluten, fish. 

 

Gai Med Ma 
Moung Gluten, peppers, garlic, soy, onion. 

 

La Finca Steak Peppers, garlic, spices. 

 
 

Kids 

Chicken Panko Egg, gluten. 

 

Fish Fingers Fish, gluten. 

 
 

 

 

 

Desserts 

Brownie Milk, lactose, egg, gluten. 

 

Mochis Milk, lactose, rice flour, soy. 

 

Profiteroles Milk, egg, gluten, nuts. 

 

Ice Cream Gluten, lactose. 

 

Cheesecake Egg, wheat, lactose, coconut, milk. 

 

Fireball Gluten, lactose, sulphites, red fruits. 

 
 

 



 

Sunday Roast 

Roast Dinner 
Lactose, onion, wheat (gluten), barley, 
celery, milk, egg, turmeric, garlic, mustard, 
sulphites, nuts, peanut, sesame. 

 

Fish & Chips Fish, wheat (gluten), barley. 

 
 


